Preliminary – LD7301
High Voltage Linear Regulator
for SMPS PWM controller
Lighting Device Technologies Corporation Tel: +886-3-567-8806   Fax: +886-3-567-8706 www.ldtech.com.tw
DCC-LD7301-R0.3-20120102 1 copyright©2012
Features
 Wide working voltage range : 15V to 450V
 Output current up to 3.0mA continuous supply,

to watts.
Equivalent Block Diagram
Ordering Information
   Packing Options
Part No. Package Voltage Bag(BG)
5V LD73015L5-BG
9V LD73019L5-BG SOT-89-3
12V LD730112L5-BG
5V LD73015T1-BG
9V LD73019T1-BG
LD7301
TO-92-3
12V LD730112T1-BG
 Package material default is “Green” package.
Package Pin out
Product Marking
LD8888